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Půdorys I.NP - Schéma elektro

ČÍSLO VÝKRESU:

EL1

STAVEBNÍ ÚPRAVA RD, Č.P. 52 NA P.Č. 128 A 258/4
K.Ú. KELČICE

Chytil Lukáš, Šárka 3332/42, 79601 Prostějov 

HRANICE POZEMKU

Č.
1.01

1.02

1.03

1.04

1.05

1.06

1.07

1.08

Název místnosti
ZÁDVEŘÍ

KUCHYŇ + OBÝVACÍ POKOJ

KOUPELNA

WC

LOŽNICE

CHODBA

ŠATNA

GARÁŽ

Plocha (m2)
6,39

33,31

4,69

2,07

11,35

16,91

4,66

21,17
100,55 m2

Nášlapná vrstva
KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

±0,000

+0,170
+0,580

1.01
ZÁDVEŘÍ

1.02
KUCHYŇ + OBÝVACÍ POKOJ

1.03
KOUPELNA

1.04
WC

1.05
LOŽNICE

1.06
CHODBA

1.07
ŠATNA

1.08
GARÁŽ

TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ

LEGENDA MATERIALU


